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 37 33MANILA CONTINENTAL  4 02-2024301A4023496  4-2 0 0 63818 PHILIPPINES

 35 31MANILA HOST  4 11-2023301A4023506  4 0 0 0 43818 PHILIPPINES

 39 42MANILA SAMPALOC  4 04-2024301A4023510 -3-3 0 0 03818 PHILIPPINES

 29 29MANILA QUIAPO  4 01-2024301A4023513  0 0 0 0 03818 PHILIPPINES

 63 68MANILA CHINATOWN  4 03-2024301A4023524 -5-9 0 1 33818 PHILIPPINES

 12 12MANILA EXECUTIVE  4 01-2024301A4030117  0 0 0 0 03818 PHILIPPINES

 15 0MANILA TRADERS  4 02-2024301A4030450  15 0 0 14 13818 PHILIPPINES

 49 44MANILA MOLAVE  4 03-2024301A4031155  5-1 0 0 63818 PHILIPPINES

 56 55MANILA FRIENDSHIP  4 04-2024301A4032172  1-7 0 0 83818 PHILIPPINES

 9 14MANILA SUNSHINE CITY  4 04-2024301A4032555 -5-8 0 2 13818 PHILIPPINES

 47 47MANILA ALLIED  4 02-2024301A4040907  0-7 0 0 73818 PHILIPPINES

 12 14MANILA NEW SOCIETY  4 12-2023301A4041793 -2-3 0 0 13818 PHILIPPINES

 41 40MANILA ABSOLUTE  4 04-2024301A4056312  1-8 0 0 93818 PHILIPPINES

 21 21MANILA IMAGE  4 01-2024301A4109122  0 0 0 0 03818 PHILIPPINES

 18 19MANILA VIRTUE  4 03-2024301A4109727 -1-1 0 0 03818 PHILIPPINES

 18 18MANILA UNIVERSITY  4 04-2024301A4109728  0 0 0 0 03818 PHILIPPINES

 52 52Manila Rose  4 04-2023301A4132259  0 0 0 0 03818 PHILIPPINES

 59 59Manila Metropolis  4 10-2023301A4133293  0 0 0 0 03818 PHILIPPINES

 78 63Manila Charity  4 10-2023301A4133295  15 0 0 0 153818 PHILIPPINES

 25 51Manila Volunteer  4 07-2023301A4133296 -26-38 0 0 123818 PHILIPPINES

 64 64Manila Businessmen  4 11-2023301A4137442  0 0 0 0 03818 PHILIPPINES

 33 25Manila Oriental  4 03-2023301A4137444  8-3 0 0 113818 PHILIPPINES

 35 35Manila Royal  4 03-2023301A4137446  0 0 0 0 03818 PHILIPPINES

 28 22Manila Love  4 06-2021301A4139589  6 0 0 0 63818 PHILIPPINES

 24 24Manila Vision  4 06-2021301A4139596  0 0 0 0 03818 PHILIPPINES

 26 26Manila Rescue  4 06-2021301A4139616  0 0 0 0 03818 PHILIPPINES

 30 40Manila Batch 8 Brotherhood  4 11-2023301A4142483 -10-10 0 0 03818 PHILIPPINES

 44 44Manila ICE  4 07-2022301A4143226  0 0 0 0 03818 PHILIPPINES

 16 23Manila Allied QRT  4 09-2022301A4143935 -7-9 0 0 23818 PHILIPPINES

 20 21Manila Execomm  4 07-2023301A4146180 -1-1 0 0 03818 PHILIPPINES

 43 43Manila Gosiuti  4 06-2021301A4146887  0 0 0 0 03818 PHILIPPINES

 32 32Manila Glory  4 10-2023301A4151944  0 0 0 0 03818 PHILIPPINES

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  17  0  110  1,110 1,111  92 -1 32
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 301A4

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoMANILA QUIAPO 11-2024023513

Good StandingMANILA QUIAPO 12-2024023513

Good StandingMANILA TRADERS 11-2024030450
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